
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL

Pay Slip for - DEC 2024

JAGANNATH AREA, DERA, TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mr. R. BANGARAYYA

PEON

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 32,400.00

0723010500795

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/08/1999DOJ :

73524

99Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

647446162465

ANNPB3769M

100287631887

Pay Level 1

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  46,008.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 13,608.00DA :

HRA :

 32,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  5,721.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  5,521.00

Net Salary :  40,287.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**08/03/2025


